TABLE D: Courses Inactive More Than 3 Years—Courses to Remain Inactive

Fall 2010

Colleg Academi

e

ARSC

WCOB

c Career

UGRD

UGRD

UGRD

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

GRAD

UGRD

GRAD

GRAD

Cours
elD

01090
4
01567
2
01603
7
01604
8
01660
5
01785
2
01785
4
01802
4
01881
8
01411
8
01220
8
01220
9

Subject/Catalog
#

ARHS 3923H
ITAL 3983
LATN 3053
LATN 4053
MATH 4703
PHIL 5923
PHIL 5943
PHYS 688V
SOCI 5073
FINN 4843
ISYS 6103

ISYS 6113

Course Title

HONORS COLLOQUIUM
SPECIAL STUDIES

ELEM LATIN SYNTAX & COMP

ADVANCE LATIN
SYNTAX/COMP

INTRO TO PT-SET TOPOLOGY
SEMINAR: EPISTEMOLOGY
SMR: PHIL OF SCIENCE
TOPICS THEORETICAL PHYSIC
THE SOCIOLOGY OF LAW

PROPERTY/CASUALTY INS II

SEMINAR MANAGE INFORM
SYS

SEM COMP INFO SYS TOPICS

Effective
Date

8/15/2005

12/15/199
9
12/15/199
9
12/15/199
9

1/17/2001

12/15/199
9
12/15/199
9
12/15/199
9

8/15/2007
8/15/2007
8/15/2007

8/15/2007

# Of
Years
Inactiv

e

5.1

10.8

10.8

10.8

9.7

10.8

10.8

10.8

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

Justification

To be taught in the near future.

Independent Study course taught on demand; please

leave

To be taught in the near future.

To be taught in the near future.

To be offered in the future; please keep
To be taught in the near future.

To be taught in the near future.

Course offered on demand.

To be taught in the near future.

Plan to offer course soon

Plan to offer course soon

Plan to offer course soon
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01221

GRAD ISYS 6123 SEM COMP INFO SYS RESRCH 8/15/2007 3.1
0 Plan to offer course soon
01693 MANAGERIAL
GRAD 1 MGMT 5343 COMMUNICATION 5/15/2007 33 Waiting for MBA program funding; will offer soon
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